Trophy results

All days - Overall Seniors / Adv

Pos.
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List
117
110
148
97
10
63
94
45
150
40
125
75
83
95
114
84
12
106
39
67

1
149

13
155
76
50
123
35

Team

Russia

ABC de Braga

turkish national team
Nationale selectie TBN

China Taekwondo Team
German Taekwondo Union
Mexico National team
Taekwondo Club Ingelheim e.V.
Spartak

BSV Friedrichshafen

Soo Shim TKD Klubb
National Team Hungary
Israel National Team
TKD.VER. OUDE LUTTIKHUIS
Saint-Petersburg, Russia
Italian Team

TKD BANIJA

TEAM @RBS

Erste Gelnhauser Taekwondo Club 1968 e.V.

NWTU Team

Team Austria

Ukraine National Taekwondo Team
brazil national team

panikos loizou

Great Britain Taekwondo Team
Team Iceland

SG-Ostalb

KFUK KFUM Malmo TKD KiI.
National Team Finland

Belarus national team

1 of 1 06-02-2011 / 15:52
TaekoPlan 1.50.3 (c) 2002-2010 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Teamscore Gold Silver
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SenSoft Automation

Bronz Wins

Part.
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